
Hallenspielplan  Käthe-Kollwitz-Schule  ( 17177 )
Buchhügelallee 90
63071   Offenbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 31.08.2025 14:00 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

OFC Kickers …1901 e.V. 1 TG Rüsselsheim 1 26:58

Sa. 06.12.2025 12:30

14:30

16:00

F-BL

MJD-BKL

WJC-RL

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

SG Hainhausen II

HSG Preagberg II

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelheim

25:37

33:7

26:33

Sa. 13.12.2025 13:45

15:15

17:00

19:00

MJB-BOL

MJD-BKL

WJC-RL

M-BKL

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers II

HSG Dreieich

TGS Seligenstadt

HSG Kleenh.-Langg.

TV Altenhaßlau II

26:28

17:30

24:30

29:31

Sa. 17.01.2026 11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

MJE-A

M-BKL

WJA-RL

F-BL

OFC Kickers II

OFC Kickers II

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

TGS Seligenstadt II

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh. II

TV Altenhaßlau

HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II

5:0

24:38

29:22

21:14

Sa. 31.01.2026 10:30

12:00

13:45

15:15

17:00

19:00

MJE-A

MJB-BOL

F-BL

WJD-BKL

M-BKL

M-OL

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers II

OFC Kickers

HSG Preagberg III

SG Bruchköbel

SG Bruchköbel II

JSGwD Hainha…Dietzenbach

TV Langenselbold III

SG RW Babenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:15

WJA-RL

MJE-A

WJC-RL

MJB-BOL

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers II

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell

SG Hainburg II

HSG Hungen/Lich

TGS Niederrodenbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 10:30

12:00

15:30

WJD-BKL

MJD-BKL

MJE-A

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

OFC Kickers

HSG Dietesh./Mühlh.

HSG Hanau II

TGS Niederrodenbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0


